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IRONS MILL

FARMSTEAD

2025 Pricing

Family Meal Deal

(2 - 16" Pizzas and Kettle Corn
Large 16" (cheese, pepperoni)
Large 16" BBQ

2-Slice Pizza Meal

Flatbread w/ GF crust

Bottled Water & Fountain Drink
Kettle Corn

CORNY'S

Corn Dog, Fries, & Tea
Loaded Fries & Tea
Fresh-Brewed Tea
Peach Tea

Bottled Water

Kettle Corn
Lemonade

Cheeseburger Combo
Chicken Tender Combo

Pulled Pork Sandwich Combo
Barwelly Burger Combo
Salmon Sandwich Combo
Bottled Water or Fountain Drink
Kids Meal Chicken Tender
Kettle Corn

PAPPY'S FAMOUS

*all combos come with a drink and fries

Full Menu

FIREHOUSE PIZZA

$45.95

$24.95
$28.95
$9.95
$14.95
$3.25
$6.95

$12.95
$14.95
$4.25
$5.25
$3.25

$6.95
$4.25

Kettle Corn & Lemonade Combo $10.95

$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$14.95
$14.95
$3.25
$8.95
$6.95



KATY'S KORNER ICE CREAM

Single Scoop Cone $5.95
Additional Scoops $1.00
Water $3.25

SUNNY'S LEMONADE

& HARD CIDER

Lemonade Twister $12.95
Strawberry lemonade slushy & vanilla soft serve

Strawberry Lemonade Slushy $6.95

Vanilla Cone $5.95
Lemonade - 2407

Regular $4.25

Strawberry $5.25
Hard Cider Mug - 250Z $19.95
Hard Cider - 120Z $9.95
Bottled Water $3.25
Kettle Corn $6.95

THE CIDER MILL

Grant's Flying Pumpkin -OR-
Archibald’s Ado Hard Cider

Single Glass - 1207 $9.95
Souvenir Mug - 2507 $19.95

SWEET SHOP

Susie Q's Famous Funnel Cake  ¢$6.95
Loaded with whipped cream + $1.75
and strawberry sauce

Cider Slushy $6.95
Warm Cinnamon Roll $6.95
1/2 Dozen Donuts $6.95
Caramel Apple $6.95
Kettle Corn $6.95
Cotton Candy $6.95
Hot Chocolate, Hot Cider, $3.95
Coffee

CREPE BAR

Chicken Ranch Crepe $12.95

Peach Delight Crepe $10.95 e o
Pumpkin Pie Crepe $10.95 2 0 2 5 PrICIng

Raspberry Dream Crepe $10.95



