

Full Menu

2025 Pricing









FIREHOUSE PIZZA

Family Meal Deal	\$45.95
(2 - 16" Pizzas and Kettle Corn	
Large 16" (cheese, pepperoni)	\$24.95
Large 16" BBQ	\$28.95
2-Slice Pizza Meal	\$9.95
Flatbread w/ GF crust	\$14.95
Bottled Water & Fountain Drink	\$3.25
Kettle Corn	\$6.95

CORNY'S

Corn Dog, Fries, & Tea	\$12.95
Loaded Fries & Tea	\$14.95
Fresh-Brewed Tea	\$4.25
Peach Tea	\$5.25
Bottled Water	\$3.25

PAPPY'S FAMOUS

Kettle Corn		\$6.95
Lemonade		\$4.25
Kettle Corn & Lemor	nade Combo	\$10.95

SUSIE QS DINER

Cheeseburger Cor	mbo	\$12.95
Chicken Tender Co	ombo	\$12.95
Pulled Pork Sandw	ich Combo	\$12.95
Barwelly Burger Co	ombo	\$14.95
Salmon Sandwich	Combo	\$14.95
Bottled Water or Fo	ountain Drink	\$3.25
Kids Meal Chicken	Tender	\$8.95
Kettle Corn		\$6.95

*all combos come with a drink and fries

KATY'S KORNER ICE CREAM

Single Scoop Cone \$5.95 Additional Scoops \$1.00 Water \$3.25

SUNNY'S LEMONADE & HARD CIDER

Lemonade Twister	\$12.95
Strawberry lemonade slushy & vanilla soft serve	
Strawberry Lemonade Slushy	\$6.95
Vanilla Cone	\$5.95
Lemonade - 240Z	
Regular	\$4.25
Strawberry	\$5.25
Hard Cider Mug - 250Z	\$19.95
Hard Cider - 120Z	\$9.95
Bottled Water	\$3.25
Kettle Corn	\$6.95



Grant's Flying Pumpkin -OR-Archibald's Ado Hard Cider Single Glass - 12OZ \$9.95 Souvenir Mug - 25OZ \$19.95

SWEET SHOP

Susie Q's Famous Funnel Cake	\$6.95
Loaded with whipped cream	+ \$1.75
and strawberry sauce	
Cider Slushy	\$6.95
Warm Cinnamon Roll	\$6.95
1/2 Dozen Donuts	\$6.95
Caramel Apple	\$6.95
Kettle Corn	\$6.95
Cotton Candy	\$6.95
Hot Chocolate, Hot Cider,	\$3.95
Coffee	

CREPE BAR

Chicken Ranch Crepe	\$12.95
Peach Delight Crepe	\$10.95
Pumpkin Pie Crepe	\$10.95
Raspberry Dream Crepe	\$10.95









2025 Pricing